SAVE $$$
ORDER
THRU CIC

2015 R.S. Means Publications

Available at a 25% Discount

Pick up your updated pricing quides before
the 2015 bidding season gets rolling!

In Stock NOW at CIC Office

List Price
Item No. 60015: Building Construction Cost Data $206.95
Item No. 60025: Mechanical Cost Data $203.95
Item No. 60035: Electrical Cost Data $208.95
Item No. 60055: Square Foot Costs $218.95
Item No. 60215: Plumbing Cost Data $206.95
Item No. 60165: Heavy Construction Cost Data $204.95

Item No. 60285: Site Work & Landscape Cost Data  $199.95

Many other publications available by special order

The
Most
Widely
Used
Cost
Reference
Books
Available!

Pick Up
Yours
Today

Your Price

$ 155.21
$152.96
$156.71
$ 164.21
$ 155.21
$153.71
$149.96

Order Today By Calling 605-343-5252
Or Stop in and Pick Up
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