



2015 R.S. Means Publications Available at a 25% Discount

Pick up your updated pricing guides before the 2015 bidding season gets rolling!

The Most Widely Used Cost Reference Books Available! Pick Up Yours Today

In Stock NOW at CIC Office

	List Price	Your Price
Item No. 60015: Building Construction Cost Data	\$206.95	\$ 155.21
Item No. 60025: Mechanical Cost Data	\$203.95	\$ 152.96
Item No. 60035: Electrical Cost Data	\$208.95	\$ 156.71
Item No. 60055: Square Foot Costs	\$218.95	\$ 164.21
Item No. 60215: Plumbing Cost Data	\$206.95	\$ 155.21
Item No. 60165: Heavy Construction Cost Data	\$204.95	\$ 153.71
Item No. 60285: Site Work & Landscape Cost Data	\$199.95	\$ 149.96

Many other publications available by special order

Order Today By Calling 605-343-5252 Or Stop in and Pick Up

